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DİYALİZ 2.SINIF (DYL2)

 20.06.2022
Pazartesi

21.06.2022
Salı

22.06.2022
Çarşamba

23.06.2022
Perşembe

24.06.2022
Cuma

25.06.2022
Cumaretsi

26.06.2022
Pazar

09:00
10:00

11:00
EVDE DİYALİZ BAKIMI
SEDEF DEMİRTAŞ
207 208

13:00
NEFROLOJİ
Öğr. Gör. GÖKCEM DURU
205 206A

DİYALİZ HASTALARINDA
RUH SAĞLIĞI VE
İLETİŞİM
Öğr. Gör. MELTEM ŞAHİN
205 206A

14:00
TEMEL EKG
Öğr. Gör. ÖZGÜR
PALANCI
Z-6 ZA

15:00
DİYALİZ-2
Öğr. Gör. GÖKCEM DURU
Z-6 ZA

16:00
İLK YARDIM
Öğr. Gör. MELTEM
ŞAHİN
Z-6 ZA

17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
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